
Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 9, 2025 9-Ball

11103 AP Mentality
FROM : 

7

3

5

2

3

4

3

4

00721

00633

03264

13604

02399

00307

62264

01062

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Jones, Damar

Jones, Renae

Harris, Gabriella

Wolcott, Leslie

White, Andre

Harris, Donavin

Cain II, Carnell

Thomas, Charles

11302 Morrell
FROM : 

7

6

4

5

3

3

4

4

48167

44440

62016

02909

02165

02713

03500

23948

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Wisniewski, Michael

O''Boyle Jr, Gerald

Lewiski, John

Duffy, Scott

Atwell, Bridget

Porter, Michelle

Mychlyk, Joseph

Fontaine, Michael

11304 The Come Back Kids
FROM : 

6

5

4

5

4

4

4

2

24956

48127

46320

28271

34987

00472

03109

46903

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Saggese, Anthony

Tierno, Justin

Soli, Lisa

Uecker, Robert

Oxenhorn, Kristin

Torres Jr, Ernesto

Morales, John

Sahlanis, Argyris

11306 Just Having Fun
FROM : 

5

7

3

5

3

2

4

4

44316

02118

00500

01340

00564

62362

62359

03229

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Bohanan, Brian

Bohanan, Ryan

Wlock, Gene

Butler, James

Williams, Laura

Mcnelis, Sean

Richardson, Johnny

Maldonado, Edwin

11307 Paw Patrol
FROM : 

4

3

3

4

7

5

5

2

62327

62328

62212

01132

62334

01736

02709

62177

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Gualtieri, Michael

Moless, John

Perez, Joshua

McCaughey, Sean

Gavin, Michael

Baez, Carlos

McGrath, Richard

Olah, Cherie

11401 All About Pool
FROM : 

2

6

6

2

5

5

4

5

00565

43890

04874

03707

24664

02189

07657

03200*

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Robinson, Angela

Robinson, Jerome

Vereen, Kenneth

McDowell, Derrick

Watson, Alan

Carrasco, Ileana

Williams Jr, Albert

Morton, Mack

11403 9 Ball Bullies
FROM : 

5

9

5

3

4

2

5

6

02523

23915

03334

01754

50014

62576

17822

01891

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Ramos, Ruben

Cimarelli, Vincent

Perez, Mark

Sharp, Rocco

Volpe, Jeannette

Muniz, Celida

Leader Jr, Tim

Santiago, Jonathan

11405 WATN1
FROM : 

5

2

6

4

5

6

4

4

50122

02577

46680

00621

44746

22401

62561

62434

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Mateo, Gilbert

Colmines, Yajaira

Mateo, Jorge

James, Charea

Artis, John

English, Ronald

Vega, Johnny

Huertas, Edgar

11410 El Goodtimes O's
FROM : 

4

5

4

6

7

4

2

3

00251

02568

02446

46085

01384

20883

62748

62349

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Colon, Carlos

Nunez, Daniel

Rivera, Gustavo

Lebron, Miguel

Aponte Jr, Rafael

James, Ronald

Sánchez, Carlos

Byrnes, Alyssa

11603 On Time
FROM : 

3

4

5

4

3

6

3

4

01094

24297

20853

40156

46393

24699

46116

21275

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Montgomery, Bernice

Peterson, Tyrone

Moore, Taunya

Palmer, Tim

Wood, Erica

Coleman, David

Smith-Coleman, Madelyn

Sanders, Katrina

11604 Hurricane Season
FROM : 

5

6

5

4

5

4

1

3

00061

48331

03619

20196

01431

42880

42941

02165

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Murray, Amanda

Murray Jr, Joe

Sladek, Daulton

Miller, James

Ferris, Michael

Landay, Matthew

Amerman, Lura

Atwell, Bridget

11611 Play Smart
FROM : 

5

7

5

4

3

3

3

5

01736

20770

44843

18426

62487

62349

62519

62325

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Baez, Carlos

Dauber, Michael

Harris, Mark

Brown, Angela

Nieves Soriano, Jorge

Byrnes, Alyssa

Meade, Steve

Burney, Oscar

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 9, 2025 9-Ball

11612 Smoken Aces
FROM : 

7

5

4

5

3

3

3

4

32019

22323

44808

46707

02045

02466

00662

43575I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Hargust Jr, Earnest

Holmes, Samuel

Williams, Ray

Butler, Feorz

McNeely, KeeKee

Mucerino, Michael

Rice, Blanche

Clark, Alex

12506 Gang of Roses
FROM : 

3

5

4

4

5

3

4

4

46393

20851

20143

00378

22912

22907

44027

43189

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Wood, Erica

Allen, Marketta

Allen, Marie

Young, Chanell

Williams, Carmen

Stokes, Denine

Jenkins, Yasmeen

Austin, Danielle

12508 Lights Out
FROM : 

4

6

4

6

5

8

2

3

48239

46265

21315

43573

23773

23568

02335

03265

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Gathright, Naeemah

Christopher, Cornelius

Felder, Ronald

Johnson, Andrew

Tucker, Cornell

Robinson, Gerald

Summerville, Tamicka

Hicks, Sapphire

12509 Nine Ball Stompers
FROM : 

6

3

4

4

5

2

6

4

24699

46116

07122

03714

22749

12137

01411

02101

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Coleman, David

Smith-Coleman, Madelyn

Harcum, Raymond

Gilbert, Charles

Chase, Tyrone

Battle, Gigi

Wright, Jermaine

Fouse, Lamar

12511 Scratch This
FROM : 

4

3

6

6

5

5

3

2

02812

41012

00097

44933

03450

01457

03479

02207

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Williams, Omar

Thomas, Alan

Gibson, Andre

Williams, Dennis

Spears, James

Lott, Nathaniel

Richardson, Everett

Berry, Justin

12512 Vegas Bound
FROM : 

5

5

4

4

6

6

2

5

24526

06574

00373

02099

16074

01220

62780

06683

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Segers, Johnathan

Wilson, Franklin

Wade, Don

Wade, Anthony

Bell, Norman

Battle, Zachary

Brown, Nathaniel

Tunstall, Michael

13202 Shots at the Point
FROM : 

3

7

5

4

5

4

1

2

22166

43234

00765

02445

43235

43759

62683

00382

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Warner, Louise

Browne, Wallace

McZeal, Shamir

Long, Michael

Browne, James

Patel, Jatrika

Ferreira, Helen

Tolbert, Donna

13203 It Is All About The Green
FROM : 

4

7

5

6

5

5

2

3

50040

01127

02964

02918

03156

62467

03710

62653

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Massa, Richard

Watson, Jarrett

Loper, Brian

Dempsey, Geoffrey

Buck, Henry

Shirey, Jordan

Walters, Natasha

Delaney, Amanda

13207 The Jokers
FROM : 

6

5

5

4

3

2

4

1

62316

02159

62285

03663

62527

62730

62759

62781

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Giroux, Phoebe

Lautman, Samuel

Sherman, Andrew

Franciscono, Mandela

McGill, Alex

Catbagan, Daniel

Viglianesi, Giuseppe

Tiene, Phil

13303 Deep Cutz
FROM : 

6

3

3

6

3

4

4

4

01103

00918

02059

02474

02072

62205

00900

62149

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Woodson, Chris

Schwartz, Joshua

McHugh, Susanne

Roman, Jose

MacMinn, Marielle

Doyle, DeLane

Pophaly, Gaurav

Watts, Iyasu

13306 South Street Shootas
FROM : 

4

6

5

4

2

4

4

2

23895

02273

03636

62588

62648

03736

62640

47416

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

King, Anthony

McClernand, John

LaHaise, Jordan

Winfree, Evan

Tyler, Hazel

Coons, Cory

Manganiello, Spencer

Farrell, Brian

13308 Rack n Roll
FROM : 

4

5

3

5

3

2

7

4

62014

62039

02158

02208

02359

62489

23947

00611

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Seeleman, Ashley

Abraham, Noel

Bristow, Karisha

Cuthill, Robert

Perewiznyk, Cory

Litz, Brian

Rao, Abijith

Reyman, Cory

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 9, 2025 9-Ball

14701 La Familia
FROM : 

3

4

3

1

9

4

4

6

22962

22963

21547

10077

07653

23107

40156

48331

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Maialetti, Anthony

Parrillo, Jason

Komala, Bruce

Maialetti, Andee

Mooney, Mark

Campagna, Chris

Palmer, Tim

Murray Jr, Joe

14702 Rack, Break and Run
FROM : 

5

6

3

4

2

8

2

3

02178

25105

03171

03478

03534

08099

22598

03491

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Norris, Eugene

Buie, Leon

Parks, Traivan

King, Anthony

Simpson-Norris, Allie

Stevens, Conroy

Neverson, Dorothea

Harris, Hadassah

14705 TERMIN8TORS
FROM : 

4 
3 
9 
5 
4 
4 
4 
2

02394

62230

44600

02661

02629

15847

62288

62756

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Kaloudis, Konstantinus

Kaloudis, John

Anderson, Tim

Torres, Luis

Torres, Francisco

Betancourt, Sabrina

Mercado, Cirilo

Cousar, Herbert

14706 After Hours
FROM : 

6

5

3

5

2

6

3

3

02409

62300

62388

62459

62390

00550

62367

62487

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Palo, John

Fishburn, Patrick

Mitchell, Sara

Talatin, Anthony

Greenley, Brenna

Gardener, Dan

Vargas, Miranda

Nieves Soriano, Jorge

14708 School of Dolphins 2.0
FROM : 

6

6

2

5

6

6

3

3

62567

43890

00565

41541

22611

47423

62607

02870I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Coleman III, Jonathan

Robinson, Jerome

Robinson, Angela

Ortiz, Tom

Glass, Michael

Parast, Said

Coleman Jr, Jonathan

Willz, Leonard

15805 Make the 9
FROM : 

7

3

5

3

4

3

2

4

15883

41901

43404

03491

20900

02466

19479

03714

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Johnson, Anthony

Gines, Milly

Rivera, Lillian

Harris, Hadassah

Santos, Aderito

Mucerino, Michael

Maddox, Cindy

Gilbert, Charles

15806 Checkmate
FROM : 

6 
5 
3 
5 
3 
2 
4 
6

02409

62300

62388

62459

62487

62573

40156

04874

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Palo, John

Fishburn, Patrick

Mitchell, Sara

Talatin, Anthony

Nieves Soriano, Jorge

Trujillo, Christian

Palmer, Tim

Vereen, Kenneth

15809 Where the Shooters Be?!
FROM : 

5

5

2

4

4

4

4

2

46197

03240

02880

62454

02102

02721

62280

62717

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Vargas, Benjamin

Almeida, Pedro

Lopez, Marilyn

Zyberaj, Artur

Reyes, Richard

Organ, Maksymillian

Suaza, Keven

Chowdhury, Sanzir

15810 FNA Cotton
FROM : 

5

6

2

4

4

4

6

5

01526

03088

03735

00810

62371

03145

02589

03114

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Forte, Andrew

Maialetti, Mindycr$37

Murray, Stephanie

Colon, Jesse

Stock, Joseph

Cruz, Benji

O''Hara, Jason

Tanco, Alan

15901 Dead Right
FROM : 

6

4

5

4

3

7

6

2

03454

24735

46162

01101

01477

15229

43890

00565

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Wright, Kelly

Harris, Brian

Pinkney, Lamar

Jackson, Jamaal

McQueen, Dorleen

Mullings, Wayne

Robinson, Jerome

Robinson, Angela

15905 9ers
FROM : 

4

3

5

5

4

6

6

1

03306

24707

21446

16431

46161

01207

01226

62364

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Hardy, Brian

Farrow, Sharon

Jones, Brian

Holmes, Chris

Waters, Richard

Monroe, Andrew

Cruz, Angelo

Hardy, Maria

15908 Money Shot
FROM : 

3

4

4

6

2

5

4

6

44768

45911

45812

01440

02971

44112

46714

03762

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Rynkiewicz, Shawn

Clarkson, Mike

Buzzone, Paul

Appenzeller, Stephen

Cermignano, Tim

Joner, Michael

Mancuso, Mathew

Gould Jr, Steven

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 9, 2025 9-Ball

17101 Goodtimes
FROM : 

5

7

6

5

3

3

3

3

62030

44434

01485

46104

02248

62685

03681

62700

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Garvey, Ryan

Lowry, David

Williams, Josh

Meyers, Michael

LaRochelle, Mallory

Leo, Anthony

Wojtiw, John

Bright, Dominic

17104 Toxic Breaks
FROM : 

4

5

6

4

5

4

4

00621

01912

00763

44874

02448

44353

62288

I

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

James, Charea

Martin, Brandi

Barrett, Franklin

Browne, Naasr

Newsome, Anthony

Pitts, Vincent

Mercado, Cirilo

17105 Sharon's Team
FROM : 

3

3

7

5

6

5

3

4

24707

00633

00721

16431

01207

03264

33836

25059

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Farrow, Sharon

Jones, Renae

Jones, Damar

Holmes, Chris

Monroe, Andrew

Harris, Gabriella

Smith, Dina

Smith, Edward

17107 Str8 to Vegas
FROM : 

6

5

4

5

3

4

3

5

02694

44843

62219

62375

62349

62338

62761

02221

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Cavanaugh, Brian

Harris, Mark

Lee, Jackowes$170

Guzow, Rafal

Byrnes, Alyssa

Valentin, Armando

Latorre lopez, Amador

Marsico, Joseph

17108 WATN1
FROM : 

6

5

4

6

5

2

2

01386

50122

62434

62564

02189

02577

62645

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Culp, Thomas

Mateo, Gilbert

Huertas, Edgar

Abreu garcia, Juan ariel

Carrasco, Ileana

Colmines, Yajaira

Dejesus, Natasha

17110 D'9Eyed
FROM : 

6

6

5

4

4

6

3

43573

01226

62531

32159

01314

20151

03265

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Johnson, Andrew

Cruz, Angelo

Karamitopoulos, Jack

Reed, Tyree

Beltran, Jackie

Veney, Julius

Hicks, Sapphire

17111 Papito's Team
FROM : 

5

4

2

3

7

4

6

4

02568

00251

62748

03067

45001

00956

45502

02102

I

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Nunez, Daniel

Colon, Carlos

Sánchez, Carlos

Santiago, Christine

Rosado, Orlando

Medina, Avien

Loughery, Michael

Reyes, Richard

17301 Rocco's
FROM : 

3

6

7

4

4

2

2

4

37032

16311

21448

03563

62371

21970

03779

62734

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Ramos, Jennifer

McCrane, Bill

Dauber Jr, Joseph

Barrett, Kyle

Stock, Joseph

Worek, Barbara

Kay, Matthew

Rosario Torres, Jose

17302 Nicole's team
FROM : 

5

2

6

8

4

4

3

4

44196

41909

45354

03655

01132

03483

46762

03500

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Jablonowski, Michael

Bonafiglia, Nicole

Balfe, Michael

Sides, Chris

McCaughey, Sean

Easow, Jacob

Agnew Jr, John

Mychlyk, Joseph

17303 Bernice's team
FROM : 

3

4

9

9

2

4

6

2

01094

24297

24394

07653

62177

03771

23936

42919

I

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Montgomery, Bernice

Peterson, Tyrone

Myers, Robert

Mooney, Mark

Olah, Cherie

Kint, Anthony

Manerchia, Nicole

Burgos, Gabrielle

17304 Sara's Team
FROM : 

5

3

7

4

1

7

4

2

62300

62388

15883

40156

62742

02025

37513

19479

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

N 0000

Fishburn, Patrick

Mitchell, Sara

Johnson, Anthony

Palmer, Tim

Betancourt, Melissa

Smith, Steve

Rios, Walter

Maddox, Cindy

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 9, 2025 8-Ball Open

11804 X-tinguishers
FROM : 

5

4

4

3

5

3

3

3

62754

45049

62784

02090

03788

03816

62758

62772

*

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Bond, Martin

Dezii, Armund

Reid, Aaron

Whiting, Tayon

White, William

Scott, Kassim

Evans, Keith

Johnson, Austin

11806 Uptown Cafe
FROM : 

4

3

4

4

3

3

3

3

03812

42887

44702

62737

62750

62727

62743

62744

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Duckson, Maurice

Gadson, Brian

Tyler, Andre

Ringgold, Alexander

Holloway, James

Warner, Elijah

Giles, Devence

Ancrum, Jason

12204 Smart Shots
FROM : 

5

5

4

4

3

4

3

62091

03424

15065

62258

10253

62495

62764

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Anderson, Michael

Clarke, Owen

Dempsey, James

Gainer, Hasson

Norton, Michael

Akbar, Jonathan

Elliott, David

12206 Steppers
FROM : 

6

5

3

4

3

4

3

3

02619

43785

62456

03663

62089

62634

62553

62716

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Gleason, Brian

Flash, Joshua

Hubble, Benjamin

Franciscono, Mandela

Crial, Sierra

Ballistreri, Nicolo

Cahalin, Joseph

Ferreira, Aimie

12207 The Chalking Dead
FROM : 

5

6

6

4

3

5

3

4

00900

62123

10500

51290

02802

62414

10610

62562

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Pophaly, Gaurav

Lewis, Scottie

Silverstein, Michael

Arlen, Jeff

MacMillan, Ian

Porter, Lawrence

Toback, Levi

Smertz, Josh

12302 The Pool Hall Junkies
FROM : 

4

4

3

6

3

4

4

02964

03387

62444

45994

62719

62745

56589

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Loper, Brian

Cortes, Mike

Grazier, Tyree

Duffy, Paul

Staudenmeier, Sarah

Conley, Kevin

Manektala, Karan

12305 Scratch Masters
FROM : 

7

5

3

3

4

3

5

3

62098

02182

62172

62278

62467

62546

03738

62679

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Carroll, Michael

Ingram Jr, Deral

Lindsay, Quadirah

Bui, Jonathan

Shirey, Jordan

Jones, Sheldon

Kresch, Michael

Aguirre Rodriguez, Juan

12307 Las Vegas Lounge
FROM : 

4

5

6

5

7

5

3

3

02040

02383

62316

21129

10128

62506

62581

62795

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Barone, Joseph

Stoltz, Jeremy

Giroux, Phoebe

Moore, William

Fulton, Isaiah

Price, John

Boyer, Chris

Lovering, Kelsey

12310 Cuedado
FROM : 

3

5

5

5

4

3

4

2

62380

45453

45964

62342

62389

62457

62646

62592I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Lewis, Luna

Sokol, Doug

Avery, James

Wire, Taylor

Miller, Rylee

Sokol, Calvin

Sisti, Autumn

Mercer, Nadirah

12311 North Bowl
FROM : 

7

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

19034

02868

02917

02203

43150

03641

62587

62406

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Iaci, Chris

Moulder, John

Hawkins, Zack

Carter, William

Stemmer, Michael

Ziobro, Marisa

Bonner, Tom

Waala, Joe

12601 No Pun Intended
FROM : 

5

7

5

5

5

3

3

2

01482

01386

50122

02189

62141

02577

03248

62645

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Green, Patrick

Culp, Thomas

Mateo, Gilbert

Carrasco, Ileana

Nesspor, Charles

Colmines, Yajaira

MacDonald, Michael

Dejesus, Natasha

12602 Queen's Knights
FROM : 

3

5

4

5

6

4

4

3

62041

03467

03560

01736

46163

41698

11086

62349

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Weber, Paul

Ney, Ivo

Santana, Juan

Baez, Carlos

Mendez Jr, Ivan

Tague, Eric

Jordan, William

Byrnes, Alyssa

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 9, 2025 8-Ball Open

12606 Here To Win
FROM : 

4

5

5

5

5

2

5

00165

06254

00162

02317

00550

01593

14013

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Herrmann, Robert

Scott Sr, Vernon

Sweeney, Christopher

Brady, Devin

Gardener, Dan

Alvelo, DeAnna

Wolfe, Matt

12611 Don't Shoot the Captain
FROM : 

6

5

5

5

5

3

3

4

44434

62018

01526

62030

01485

03681

03735

00307

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Lowry, David

Nalencz, Tom

Forte, Andrew

Garvey, Ryan

Williams, Josh

Wojtiw, John

Murray, Stephanie

Harris, Donavin

13401 Mo Aces
FROM : 

4

7

4

6

4

5

5

3

00500

48167

02078

34403

02165

43488

62455

17906

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Wlock, Gene

Wisniewski, Michael

Berkery, Pat

Covello, Bob

Atwell, Bridget

Jaskiewicz, Eugene

Kane, Brian

Vandusen, Robert

13407 Saloon Bafoons
FROM : 

4

5

4

5

3

4

5

4

22093

23561

21210

24985

01885

43038

19915

21549

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Clark, Jason

Durso, Richard

Truszkowski, Tom

Delesantro, Mark

Heaney, Jason

Peiffer, Thomas

Jarema, Roman

Manners, Ian

13408 8 Ballers
FROM : 

5

3

3

5

3

5

5

3

01247

62379

01509

00516

62395

43557

62516

03271

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Burkett, Louis

Burkett IV, Louis

Harris, Jamiel

Cherry, John

Felder, Jacquan

Bordley, Tyrone

Pendleton, Martin

Elliot, Rick

13411 5th Dimension
FROM : 

4

2

2

6

5

4

4

4

62055

40000

62512

62375

44843

62049

44353

03101

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Kremer, Norman

Kremer, Aimee

Mosca, Andrea

Guzow, Rafal

Harris, Mark

Washington, Anthony

Pitts, Vincent

Montijo, Leandro

13603 Monkey Trouble
FROM : 

4

3

4

4

4

3

7

3

17822

03348

17824

03712

03265

62695

01891

62766

*

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Leader Jr, Tim

Stone, Zachary

Rivera, William

Rodriguez, Steven

Hicks, Sapphire

Torres, Giovanni

Santiago, Jonathan

Rios, Ralf

13605 Killer 8
FROM : 

7

6

4

4

4

4

3

2

01387

20134

62269

44977

62575

62515

62596

03696I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Cubano, Xavier

Colon, Jose

Feliciano, John

Lugo, Julio

Gonzalez, Scumbag

Rivera, Jose

Caquias, Jonathan

Torres, AlazaOwes$23

13606 Juanito's
FROM : 

4

5

4

6

3

4

2

48243

02462

02945

00359

03492

01181

02784

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Vasquez, Jonathan

Vasquez, Christian

Vazquez, Jordan

Vazquez, Joel

Ortiz, Gus

Morales, Israel

Molina, Lillian

13608 Eight of Thrones
FROM : 

7

6

5

4

4

4

4

4

44283

03357

01170

03447

03502

43450

03731

00956

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Barreto, Joe

Rivera, Marcelino

Arroyo, Martin

Williams, Lorne

Burgos, John

Morales, Martin

Morales, Cynthia

Medina, Avien

14002 Misfits
FROM : 

5

6

5

5

3

3

4

4

03572

22401

20625

03334

62420

62600

00859

62789

*

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Rivera, Joshua

English, Ronald

Walker, Clint

Perez, Mark

Ramos, Nelson

Houston, Raychel

Wingfield, Alonzo

Ramos, Roberto

14003 Str8ght 8
FROM : 

3

2

4

3

6

3

6

5

24707

62364

03306

01477

16431

02399

21446

27244

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Farrow, Sharon

Hardy, Maria

Hardy, Brian

McQueen, Dorleen

Holmes, Chris

White, Andre

Jones, Brian

Stewart, Shauntic

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 9, 2025 8-Ball Open

14005 The Big Payback
FROM : 

5

3

7

4

5

5

3

6

46616

00564

10128

43189

48273

02425

03297

04874

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Murray, Curtis

Williams, Laura

Fulton, Isaiah

Austin, Danielle

Marshall Jr, Edward

Tlili, Menel

Phillips, Nicole

Vereen, Kenneth

14009 High I-Cues
FROM : 

6

5

4

3

3

2

6

3

03645

62427

62451

62378

62627

62612

03114

03274

*

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Latifi, Fatos

Guzman, Emilio

DeJesus, Thomas

Navarro, Francisco

Navarro, Jerlika

Latifi, Saudia

Tanco, Alan

Moore, David

14101 We Won?
FROM : 

4

3

4

2

7

4

4

6

22963

22962

21547

10077

07653

23107

40156

48331

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Parrillo, Jason

Maialetti, Anthony

Komala, Bruce

Maialetti, Andee

Mooney, Mark

Campagna, Chris

Palmer, Tim

Murray Jr, Joe

14102 Rack, Break and Run
FROM : 

6

7

4

4

2

7

3

3

02178

25105

03171

03478

03534

08099

22598

03491

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Norris, Eugene

Buie, Leon

Parks, Traivan

King, Anthony

Simpson-Norris, Allie

Stevens, Conroy

Neverson, Dorothea

Harris, Hadassah

14105 TERMIN8TORS
FROM : 

4

5

7

5

4

4

3

3

02394

62230

44600

02661

02629

15847

62288

62756

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Kaloudis, Konstantinus

Kaloudis, John

Anderson, Tim

Torres, Luis

Torres, Francisco

Betancourt, Sabrina

Mercado, Cirilo

Cousar, Herbert

14205 Michael's Players
FROM : 

6

4

3

3

4

3

6

4

02666

17991

45455

45522

15900

62249

62007

00218

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Keller, Jordan

Shaw, Reuben

Bordoni, Michael

Grimes, Courtney

Deluca, Danielle

Kurzban, Amy

Green, Andy

Barnes, Eric

14206 Lou's Crew
FROM : 

5

4

4

6

4

5

4

4

00597

01112

01983

09380

62465

00877

62687

00542

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Orbach, Peter

Sklaroff, Josh

Curreri, John

Vansteenburgh, Joseph

Harrison, Beau

Ames, Bryan

Collins, Aidan

Dugan, John

14207 Bocce Club
FROM : 

7

5

7

4

4

3

2

6

62187

06808

24844

62344

62517

45206

62306

62213I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Mitchell jr, Philip

Brabazon, Randy

Formosa, Nicholas

Curran, Robert

Keenan, Shea

Fasulo, Annemarie

Mccarron, Dana

Mccann, Joseph

14305 Sweet Revenge
FROM : 

4

5

4

6

3

3

5

4

46116

24699

32283

23944

02101

46393

01411

01062

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Smith-Coleman, Madelyn

Coleman, David

Baggett, Adam

Wade, Kyle

Fouse, Lamar

Wood, Erica

Wright, Jermaine

Thomas, Charles

14307 Franchize Players II
FROM : 

4

6

5

4

5

4

5

3

20580

15929

18256

41012

01457

00378

16074

01234

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Ezekiel, Robert

Spencer, Sean

Wyche, James

Thomas, Alan

Lott, Nathaniel

Young, Chanell

Bell, Norman

Smith, Ayeshia

14308 Philly Assassins
FROM : 

6

4

6

4

4

4

4

4

17038

22762

43235

22501

22079

24664

03707

62664

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Wilson, Brent

Dailey, Crystal

Browne, James

Murray, Wakeen

Mines, Aaron

Watson, Alan

McDowell, Derrick

Carter, Jerome

14402 Don't W8 Up
FROM : 

6

7

3

5

3

3

4

5

00924

00987

25033

62330

62448

62483

62618

62605

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Hardy, Joseph

Stine, Jesse

Bernstein, Alaina

Puodziunas, Edmund

White, James

Johnson, Alex

Curtis, Taylor

Amiano, Timothy

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 9, 2025 8-Ball Open

14406 English Manners
FROM : 

5

5

4

5

3

5

4

4

62237

62100

62136

62132

62204

62095

62363

62603

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Aranda, Jonas

Mahoney-Jones, Lawrence

Weiss, Ron

Mydlowski, Joseph

Smith, Thomas

Arcadipane, Robert

Allemann, Fred

Samson, William

14407 Notorius C.U.E.
FROM : 

6

6

3

4

7

3

3

3

62051

00917

62289

03403

33086

62547

01960

62602

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Edwin, Vinay

Nguyen, Hao

Kupstas, Nicholas

Lyons, Brandon

Struck, Brian

Vetrano, Chris

Rifai, Nada

Maleski, Paul

14409 8 Ball Assassins
FROM : 

4

4

4

6

4

6

3

5

46182

45897

00702

46721

46305

01030

62585

41005

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Phovilaychit, Anthony

Finnimore, Patrick

Lu, Vinh

Barabona, Givrt

Phovilaychit, Drew

Martinez, Carmelo

De Moura, Kevin

Bise, Toshi

14501 Pool Tang Clan
FROM : 

5

6

7

5

3

3

3

4

00057

44521

44276

62290

62165

62674

62711

46182

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Tsioulfaidis, Alex

West, Jeff

Nunan Jr, Mark

Patel, Sunny

James, Nicholas

Brown, Arthur

Flemming, Stephen

Phovilaychit, Anthony

14502 Green Street Hooligans
FROM : 

5

5

7

3

3

3

3

4

50040

40051

23947

40050

21124

62491

62662

62176

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Massa, Richard

Mahoney, Paul

Rao, Abijith

Tae, Matt

Saunders, Philip

Ellison, David

Fiase, Vavah

Buzhardt, Harry

14505 All We Do is Win
FROM : 

7

4

4

3

4

3

5

7

46224

62325

62326

62680

03763

09549

00291

29462

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Bouaraphan, Nat

Burney, Oscar

Vy, Freedom

Weed, Erik

Rockower, Harry

Malsbury, Joules

Guez, Ben

Nguyen, Dung

14507 North Bowl
FROM : 

5

6

3

3

3

5

5

2

62442

03585

62505

62625

62629

02383

00357

62738

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Schmidt, William

Mamzic, Mike

Marcus, Taylor

Mesa, Camila

Annanie, Christopher

Stoltz, Jeremy

McMurray, Brian

Kane, Alexis

14801 Weez Mo Foes
FROM : 

4

5

7

4

6

4

3

3

41004

43488

48167

03500

62334

03091

62684

03213

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Musial, Walter

Jaskiewicz, Eugene

Wisniewski, Michael

Mychlyk, Joseph

Gavin, Michael

Hale, Vern

Fargnoli, Tommaso

Hardy, Lydell

14802 Rack'em
FROM : 

4

7

5

4

2

3

3

5

46976

40047

03467

03182

62675

13855

02713

22566

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Neal, Kimberly

Schofer, Patrick

Ney, Ivo

Cole, Tom

Dampman, Courtney

Edwards, Bobby

Porter, Michelle

Gould, Damon

14803 Brandi's Ball Breakers
FROM : 

7

3

3

5

4

4

5

2

05280

00600

01976

00516

02201

03262

02548

02326

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Steigerwalt, Jason

Steigerwalt, Brandi

Coyne, Charles

Cherry, John

Raab, Albert

Manton, Tim

Mathew, Saju

Lopez, Zarina

15201 House of Mo
FROM : 

7

5

3

3

7

6

2

4

08991

23962

02934

37032

24956

16311

62675

03182

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Giorla, Joseph

Cunningham, Michelle

Shorten, Gloria

Ramos, Jennifer

Saggese, Anthony

McCrane, Bill

Dampman, Courtney

Cole, Tom

15204 Rack City
FROM : 

5

5

4

4

7

2

3

3

62231

21393

03101

02201

07653

62548

03426

62681

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Rafter, Thomas

Mazurek, David

Montijo, Leandro

Raab, Albert

Mooney, Mark

Holland, Sara

Locke, Aaron

Leyden, Stephen

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 9, 2025 8-Ball Open

15206 Fresh Start
FROM : 

4

5

4

4

4

6

4

3

22501

03200

24664

22079

03707

02464

62664

03783

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Murray, Wakeen

Morton, Mack

Watson, Alan

Mines, Aaron

McDowell, Derrick

McKlaine, Brian

Carter, Jerome

Coles, Justin

15208 Average Joes
FROM : 

6

4

4

6

5

3

4

3

48331

20196

00500

00061

42880

10076

18391

03619

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Murray Jr, Joe

Miller, James

Wlock, Gene

Murray, Amanda

Landay, Matthew

Lee, Daniel

Barkley, Patrick

Sladek, Daulton

15403 Str8 Shootas
FROM : 

5

4

6

4

4

3

3

03334

03590

03639

62515

62269

62596

62420

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Perez, Mark

Vazquez, Johny

Gonzalez, Julio

Rivera, Jose

Feliciano, John

Caquias, Jonathan

Ramos, Nelson

15404 Unstoppable 8
FROM : 

7

7

5

5

6

4

4

01387

01891

02189

03481

62564

62575

03712

*

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Cubano, Xavier

Santiago, Jonathan

Carrasco, Ileana

Lopez, Angel

Abreu garcia, Juan ariel

Gonzalez, Scumbag

Rodriguez, Steven

15407 NO WEAK LINKS (Original)
FROM : 

6

4

4

5

4

3

3

6

21150

00997

43829

48273

46553

03716

03483

44192

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Small, Chris

Mosley, Jonathan

Ferguson, Daryll Teach

Marshall Jr, Edward

Toledo, Norberto

Reinoso, Alvaro

Easow, Jacob

Bonner, Robert

15409 Don't Do It
FROM : 

6

5

3

4

5

4

6

5

46680

45062

02577

62434

50122

02446

22401

45360

*

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Mateo, Jorge

Mateo, Pablo

Colmines, Yajaira

Huertas, Edgar

Mateo, Gilbert

Rivera, Gustavo

English, Ronald

Rodriguez, Nelson

15414 8 Ball N Da Pocket
FROM : 

4

5

4

4

4

7

6

3

44462

44746

23460

11277

02045

48329

45633

62785

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Bradley, Ivan

Artis, John

Wright, Herman

Clark, Stephen

McNeely, KeeKee

Espinal, Oscar

McCall, Charles

Fauntroy, Sylvester

15503 D-Block
FROM : 

4

4

3

5

4

3

4

5

44933

03421

03508

03450

03593

02812

25039

48273

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Williams, Dennis

Marrow, Destiny

Green, Erica

Spears, James

Glover, Deschazo

Williams, Omar

Smith, Kevin

Marshall Jr, Edward

15507 Old School
FROM : 

4

4

4

3

4

3

5

17991

06772

44641

01701

45477

00849

22749

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Shaw, Reuben

King, Robert

Wiggins, David

Gordon, Roy

Harris, George

Barfield, Phyllis

Chase, Tyrone

17002 Team Name
FROM : 

6

7

5

3

3

5

5

3

01127

46224

46683

62680

62662

62370

62237

62491

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Watson, Jarrett

Bouaraphan, Nat

Campbell, Matt

Weed, Erik

Fiase, Vavah

Hughes, Faith

Aranda, Jonas

Ellison, David

17003 Sharp as Diamonds
FROM : 

3

5

7

7

3

4

3

3

46393

20851

09251

24398

00922

03764

00662

03339

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Wood, Erica

Allen, Marketta

Jackson, Evan

Savage, Raymond

Stuart-Smith, Tevin

Bridgeford, Junious

Rice, Blanche

Chavis, Quinnetta

17005 Few Stick & BadAss Chicks
FROM : 

3

3

6

6

6

4

3

4

24707

00633

00721

16431

01207

03264

33836

25059

I

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Farrow, Sharon

Jones, Renae

Jones, Damar

Holmes, Chris

Monroe, Andrew

Harris, Gabriella

Smith, Dina

Smith, Edward

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJanuary 9, 2025 8-Ball Open

17006 Shot Takers
FROM : 

4

2

4

3

4

5

4

4

50014

13604

62199

02687

02045

18256

00378

01771

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Volpe, Jeannette

Wolcott, Leslie

Murray, Michael

Bush, Cinquetta

McNeely, KeeKee

Wyche, James

Young, Chanell

Leigh, Terrance

17007 Str8 to Vegas
FROM : 

6

5

4

6

3

4

3

5

02694

44843

62219

62375

62349

62338

62761

02221

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Cavanaugh, Brian

Harris, Mark

Lee, Jackowes$170

Guzow, Rafal

Byrnes, Alyssa

Valentin, Armando

Latorre lopez, Amador

Marsico, Joseph

17010 8'Em Up
FROM : 

5

5

5

4

3

7

3

4

43573

01226

62531

32159

01314

23568

62769

03265

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Johnson, Andrew

Cruz, Angelo

Karamitopoulos, Jack

Reed, Tyree

Beltran, Jackie

Robinson, Gerald

Lester, Mykal

Hicks, Sapphire

17012 Twisted 8
FROM : 

5

4

4

3

5

3

3

7

02523

17822

03502

02399

43409

62739

62702

01387

I

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Ramos, Ruben

Leader Jr, Tim

Burgos, John

White, Andre

Daughtry, Adrian

Regalbuto, Joseph

Colon, Pablo

Cubano, Xavier

17201 Rocco's
FROM : 

3

6

6

4

3

3

3

5

37032

16311

21448

03563

62371

21970

03779

62734

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Ramos, Jennifer

McCrane, Bill

Dauber Jr, Joseph

Barrett, Kyle

Stock, Joseph

Worek, Barbara

Kay, Matthew

Rosario Torres, Jose

17202 Nicole's team
FROM : 

2

5

6

7

4

3

3

41909

44196

45354

03655

03500

46762

01766

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Bonafiglia, Nicole

Jablonowski, Michael

Balfe, Michael

Sides, Chris

Mychlyk, Joseph

Agnew Jr, John

Moore, Leonard

17203 Bernice's team
FROM : 

4

3

7

7

2

3

6

2

01094

24297

24394

07653

62177

03771

23936

42919

I

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Montgomery, Bernice

Peterson, Tyrone

Myers, Robert

Mooney, Mark

Olah, Cherie

Kint, Anthony

Manerchia, Nicole

Burgos, Gabrielle

17204 Sara's Team
FROM : 

3

4

6

4

2

6

4

3

62388

62300

15883

40156

62742

02025

37513

19479

I

Skl Number Name

Philadelphia, PA

O 0000

Mitchell, Sara

Fishburn, Patrick

Johnson, Anthony

Palmer, Tim

Betancourt, Melissa

Smith, Steve

Rios, Walter

Maddox, Cindy

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


